Приложение № 3 

к Правилам добровольного страхования
имущества  юридического лица №5
ЗАСО «ТАСК»

Предприятие, организация___________________________________________________
Местонахождение:___________________________________________________________

О П И С Ь

	№

п/п
	Наименование имущества
	Действительная стоимость
	Страховая

Сумма
	Местонахождение
имущества
	Прочие

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Итого
	
	
	
	


ИТОГО: __________________________________________________________________
(прописью)

Руководитель

_________________  
 ______________________ 

(подпись)


          (фамилия)

Главный бухгалтер
 ______________  

______________________ 

(подпись)


           (фамилия)

М.П.

"_____" ________________ 20 __ г. 
